
 
 
 
 

 
 

A Govt. of India Enterprise 
Touching Lives, adding value 

(Core-1, SCOPE Complex, 7, Institutional Area, Lodi Road) 
New Delhi – 110 003 (India) 

                      Tel.  NO. 011- 24381268/ Fax No: 011-24364105/011-24364106 

CIN NO:L51909DL1963GOI004033   Email: ajittoppo@mmtclimited.com 

 

CORRIGENDUM NO. 1 to  

 

TENDER NO.  MMTC/STEEL/COKING COAL/EXP/TENDER/2020-21/01  DATED: 11th July’ 2020 

 
 

Annexure-I 
 

 

TENDER TERMS IN ORIGINAL TENDER  

 

 
TENDER TERMS AMENDMENDED TO 

 

Clause No.6.4.1 (b) 

d) Certificate of Origin with bearing 

No.738882 dated 24th February ‘2020 

issued by Australian Chamber of 

Commerce for a full quantity of 

79,848 MT.  

 

Clause No.6.4.1 (b) 

d) Certificate of Origin with bearing 

No.738882 date 2nd March‘2020 issued 

by Australian Chamber of Commerce & 

Industry for a full quantity of 79,848 MT. 

 

 
All other terms and conditions shall remain unchanged with logical amendment in line 

with this corrigendum. This corrigendum is an integral part of Tender NO.  

MMTC/STEEL/COKING COAL/EXP/TENDER/2020-21/01 DATED:11th July’ 2020. 

 
. 

DY. General Manager (Coal) 
24.07.2020  


